E Q U E S T R I A N
CALCULATE HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER FROM HYDRAULIC OIL FLOW AND PRESSURE
psi x gpm ÷ 1714 X percentage efficiency (.80 to .95 is common) = HP
Example:
2500psi x 20gpm ÷ 1714 x .85 = 24.8 HP
HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER FORMULA
2323
• Heavy duty side rub rails

Harrow 72” H72 53 LBS 70X17X14”
Harrow 84” H84 90 LBS 82X17X14”
Harrow 96” H96 115 LBS 94X17X14”
Skid Steer to CATI Quick Hitch Adapter Plate CATIIAP 165 LBS 46X7X27”
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
AeraSeeder PART # WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
Toolbar Mount 3PH 48” 2AOS48TB 230 LBS 54X71X25”
Toolbar Mount 3PH 48” 2AOS72TB 325 LBS 47X99X25”
Toolbar Mount 3PH 72” 3AOS48TB 300 LBS 46X113X25”
Toolbar Mount 3PH 72” 3AOS72TB 450 LBS 47X168X25”
45 lb Suitcase Weight 45LBW 45 LBS 2-1/2X11X9”
Rear Roller Ext. Kit 48” 48RCSREXT 35 LBS 49X14X8”
8’’ dia x 4’’ wide (solid delrin) guage wheel set 4X8GW 12 LBS 8X8X10” SET
Rear Roller Ext. Kit 72” 72RCSREXT 55 LBS 73X14X8”
Rear Roller Ext. Kit 96” 96RCSREXT 70 LBS 97X14X8”
Rear Spiked Roller Kit 24” AOS-24CC 106 LBS 29X14X11”
Guage Wheel Kit (for AOS24 Self Propelled) AOS24GW-KIT 15 LBS 28X8X8”
AeraSeeder, 18’’ wide Self Propelled AOSCS18SP 310 LBS 27X60X37”
AeraSeeder, 24’’ wide Self Propelled AOSCC24SP 455 LBS 60X37X33”
AeraSeeder 48” AOSCC48 655 LBS 52X31X37”
AeraSeeder 72” AOSCC72 1350 LBS 44X81X37”
AeraSeeder 96” AOSCC96 1680 LBS 41X105X37”
AeraSeeder, 24’’ wide Self Propelled AOSCS24SP 400 LBS 60X37X33”
AeraSeeder 48” AOSCS48 530 LBS 36X52X31”
AeraSeeder 72” AOSCS72 1175 LBS 41X81X37”
AeraSeeder 96” AOSCS96 1450 LBS 41X105X37”
AeraSeeder 48” AOSKK48 530 LBS 36X50X31”
AeraSeeder 72” AOSKK72 1040 LBS 38X81X41”
AeraSeeder 96” AOSKK96 1300 LBS 38X105X41”
AeraSeeder 48” AOSKS48 570 LBS 36X52X31”
AeraSeeder 72” AOSKS72 1075 LBS 41X81X37”
AeraSeeder 96” AOSKS96 1300 LBS 41X105X37”
Manual Shut-off Kit,  48’’ model only MSSSO 10 LBS -
Tow Dolly 48” TD48 85 LBS 57X66X16”
Weight Bracket WB 15 LBS 6X28X5”
In-Fielder PART # Weight Dimensions

12V electric valve, harness & hydraulic cylinders, (Angle
and Tilt) RRTKHA 80 LBS 16X23X8”
Lawn Roller PART # Weight lbs Dimensions
Lawn Roller (walk-behind) LR30 530 LBS 46X62X36”
Ride On Attachment ROA 180 LBS NA
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
Multi-Packer PART # Weight Dimensions
Replaceable Tip - Chromium Carbon GEN43 1.3 LBS 3X5X2”
Ripper Teeth MG012 5 LBS 4X19X1/2”
Multi-Packer (24’’ Dia. Roller) 36” MP36 565 LBS 37X30X40X30”
Multi-Packer (24’’ Dia. Roller) 48” MP48 610 LBS 37X52X30”
Multi-Packer (24’’ Dia. Roller) 60” MP60 712 LBS 37X64X30”
Multi-Packer (24’’ Dia. Roller) 72” MP72 815 LBS 37X76X30”
Multi-Packer (24’’ Dia. Roller) 84” MP84 940 LBS 37X88X30”
Multi-Packer (24’’ Dia. Roller) 96” MP96 1025 LBS 37X100X30”
Leveling Blade 36” MPLB36 35 LBS 14X32X4”
Leveling Blade 48” MPLB48 40 LBS 14X44X4”
Leveling Blade 60” MPLB60 50 LBS 14X56X4”
Leveling Blade 72” MPLB72 60 LBS 14X68X4”
Leveling Blade 84” MPLB84 66 LBS 14X80X4”
Leveling Blade 96” MPLB96 75 LBS 14X92X4”
Tow Hitch / Draw Bar MPTH 55 LBS 45X29X8”
Trail Pro PART # Weight Dimensions
TRAILPRO 50” TP50 1250 LBS 66X55X34”
Rear Roller Attachment 50” TP50RR 175 LBS 14X54X8”

MultiGroomer with Hydraulic Lift Axle 48’’ MG48-LA 631 LBS 68X49X32”
MultiGroomer 60” MG60 690 LBS 68X61X32”
MultiGroomer with Hydraulic Lift Axle 60’’ MG60-LA 740 LBS 68X61X32”
MultiGroomer Smooth Roller (Water tank) 48” MG7148 180 LBS 3X48X13”
MultiGroomer Smooth Roller (Water tank) 60” MG7160 215 LBS 13X60X13”
MultiGroomer Smooth Roller (Water tank) 72” MG7172 246 LBS 13X72X13”
MultiGroomer Smooth Roller (Water tank) 80” MG7180 268 LBS 13X80X13”
MultiGroomer Smooth Roller (Water tank) 96” MG7196 315 LBS 13X96X13”
MultiGroomer 72” MG72 900 LBS 68X73X32”
MultiGroomer with Hydraulic Lift Axle 72” MG72-LA 945 LBS 68X73X32”
MultiGroomer 80’’ MG80 975 LBS 68X81X32”
MultiGroomer with Hydraulic Lift Axle 80’’ MG80-LA 1000 LBS 68X81X32”
MultiGroomer 96” MG96 1100 LBS 32X68X97X32”
MultiGroomer with Hydraulic Lift Axle 96” MG96-LA 1160 LBS 68X97X32”
Board Scraper MGBS 22 LBS 9X20X14”
Drag Packer/Sealer Attachment 120” MGDPS120 440 LBS 120X72X23”
Drag Packer/Sealer Attachment 60” MGDPS60 330 LBS 60X72X23”
Drag Packer/Sealer Attachment 72” MGDPS72 350 LBS 72X72X23”
Drag Packer/Sealer Attachment 80” MGDPS80 370 LBS 80X72X23”
Drag Packer/Sealer Attachment 96” MGDPS96 410 LBS 96X72X23”
Leveling Blade 120’’ MGLB120 115 LBS 12X112X4”
Leveling Blade 48’’ MGLB48 46 LBS 12X42X4”
Leveling Blade 60’’ MGLB60 60 LBS 12X54X4”
Leveling Blade 72’’ MGLB72 72 LBS 12X68X4”
Leveling Blade 80’’ MGLB80 80 LBS 12X74X4”
Leveling Blade 96’’ MGLB96 100 LBS 12X84X4”
wide Ripper Attachment (CAT II Hitch) 96’’ MGRIP96 680 LBS 88X15X52”
MultiGroomer Tow Hitch (Heavy Duty, Adjustable) MGTH 45 LBS 29X28X7”
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
Roto Groomer PART # Weight Dimensions
RotoGroomer CATI (540 rpm PTO Drive) 72’’ PTORG72 925 LBS 46X82X35”
Ripper Bar Attachment 72’’ PTORG72-RIP 175 LBS 20X72X20”
RotoGroomer CATII (540 rpm PTO Drive) 96’’ PTORG96 1150 LBS 46X105X35”
Ripper Bar Attachment 96’’ PTORG96-RIP 220 LBS 20X93X20”
RotoGroomer Board Scraper RGBS 23 LBS 11X24X9”
Floating Spill Shield Kit RGFSS 15 LBS 18X6X3” (SET)
Multi-Groomer Pony PART # Weight Dimensions
MultiGroomer PONY 48’’ MGP48 275 LBS 51X46X34”
MultiGroomer PONY 60’’ MGP60 325 LBS 51X34X58X34”
MultiGroomer PONY 72’’ MGP72 445 LBS 51X34X73X34”
MultiGroomer PONY 84’’ MGP84 500 LBS 51X34X85X34”
Leveling Blade (PONY) 48’’ MGPLB48 28 LBS 12X42X4”
Leveling Blade (PONY) 60’’ MGPLB60 36 LBS 12X54X4”
Leveling Blade (PONY) 72’’ MGPLB72 44 LBS 12X68X4”
Leveling Blade (PONY) 84’’ MGPLB84 53 LBS 12X80X4”
MultiGroomer PONY Tow Hitch MGPTH 20 LBS 28X30X5”
Multigroomer PONY Rear Wheel Kit MGPW-KIT 30 LBS 11X11X19” (TOGETHER)
Universal PART # Weight Dimensions
CATI, 3PH, 22 degree swivel hitch 3PHSWL-CATI 165 LBS 14X36X31”